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Show Planner

www.irglassshow.com

OFFICIAL EXHIBITION TIMINGS

Friday Saturday Sunday Monday

14 July 15 July 16 July 17 July

8:00am - 3:00pm 8:00am - 3:00pm 8:00am - 3:00pm 8:00am - 3:00pm




WELCOME MESSAGE

Welcome to IRAN GLASS SHOW 2023

Let me begin by thanking you for joining us as one of our valued exhibitors/visitors. Your
Participation is integral to AVAYE MOVAFAGH IRANIAN ’s success, and the team very much look
forward to seeing you on the exhibition floor.

Included in this information pack are details of the event itself, including the event timings,
entry guidelines, on-site facilities, and parking and accommodation.

Please make sure you read all sections carefully to help you become more familiar with the
Processes and deadlines found in this guide.

Should you have any additional queries, please do not hesitate to ask one of the many team
members who will be on the ground all days.

Contact number: +98(910) 5549462

We at AVAYE MOVAFAGH IRANIAN wish you all the best with your planning and look forward to
seeing you in July onsite at IRAN GLASS SHOW 2023.

We have no doubt it’s going to be a productive and engaging week for everyone in attendance,
and On behalf of AVAYE MOVAFAGH IRANIAN, | wish you every success for IRAN GASS SHOW

2023. | look forward to welcoming you in person.

This year AVAYE MOVAFAGH IRANIAN has a lot to offer. As a result, we have designed this
dedicated Show Planner that will help you plan your visit and provide information on:
® Event timings

e VVenue map and locations of participation

e Information pertaining to entry

e Workshops

e Confirmed Lecturers

www.irglassshow.com



CATEGORIES

Flat Glass

Processed Glass

Windscreen

Glass & Mineral Fibers

Processed Flat Glass

Structural Glass

Solar Technology

Technical Processing & refinement
Design & Decoration

Lamp

Raw Material for Glass Production
Glass Making Technology

Tools & Accessories

Spare parts

Machinery

Testing & measurement Software
Refractory materials

Laser technology

Safety glass production

ota overed Area



EVENT TIMINGS

Friday, 14 July 2023 (38B Hall):
10:00 - 12:00

TABLE OF WORKSHOPS

Friday Energy considerations

12:00 - 13:00 Mr. Habibi
14 July in the glass industry

Saturday

10:00 - 11:00 Coatings on glass Mr. Moin Afshar
15 July

Sunday
16 July

10:00 - 11:00 Super clear glasses Mr. Kiyani

Monday 10:00 - 11:00 Investigating the ion exchange

17 July process of glass under electric field Mr. Banapur Ghatarl

Location: Hall 38 B, booth 17

Click to find information about Workshops

Venue:

Tehran International Permanent Fairground, Chamran Highway, Tehran, Iran
View on Google Map

Access roads to international trade are:

1. Doors Southwest Highway Prayer - Seoul Street to the north - Exclusive
Exhibition Road

2. South Gate Highway Prayer - Seoul Street to the north - the exhibition
dedicated road - opposite the main door of the club

3. North Gate (entrance parking): Chamran Highway to the south - the next
petrol station

4. North Gate (pedestrian traffic): Velenjak to the Parkway - International
pedestrian bridge

5. North Gate (entry 2 Parking): St. Yemen -Street Rashid Fazlullah


http://watex.ir/en/Content43.html
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tehran+International+Exhibition+%26+Convention+Centre/@35.7903863,51.4013385,16z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4466c8eab70cf9f8!8m2!3d35.7888581!4d51.4040422?hl=en-US
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tehran+International+Exhibition+%26+Convention+Centre/@35.7903863,51.4013385,16z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4466c8eab70cf9f8!8m2!3d35.7888581!4d51.4040422?hl=en-US
https://irglassshow.com/en/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/workshop.pdf
https://irglassshow.com/en/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/workshop.pdf

IRAN GLASS SHOW 2023 VENUE MAP

Mosgue =1

Police |

Fire station i

. | RcdCresent o |
sy | (G I—

20| Toilets iy |

[ — == = = | Drinking Fountain & i
) | Buffet .

Restaurant (] =

TPublic Phone i o

Information [i)

=l

Parking Lot [P]

Gas Station et |
=

SeoUSt S s
off
58
&
Gt

IRAN GLASS SHOW 2023
(6™ International Exhibition of Glass, Machinery & Equipment)

DO WIN TECH 2023
(15" International Exhibition of Doors, windows and related industries)

() IRAN LIFTEX 2023
(12 International Exhibition of Elevators & Escalators)

A Entrance

@ Parking

€ Information
B2B Room: Hall 38 B, Booth 48
Workshop: Hall 38 B, Booth 17
International Department: Hall 38 B


https://calendar.iranfair.com/en/companies/index/653/The-15th-International-Exhibition-Doors-and-windows-and-related-industries

’ Badge Policy

As an exhibitor, you are required to wear an Exhibitor Badge at all
times during the Exhibition and bring your copy of passport. These
badges will also Grant you access to the Exhibition Halls & education
programs.

> Note

For coordination to get Internet, visit the International Department
Booth located in hall 38 B, booth number 48

> Contact us

& https://irglassshow.com/en/
@) intl.expo@amiorg.com

(O +98 910554 94 62
@irglassshow

Iran Glass Show



https://irglassshow.com/en/

LIST OF EXHIBITORS AT IRAN GLASS SHOW 2023

Company

Name

Unex

Kian Pars Dina

Packingjar

HanGlastech

BERMUDA

Uvtek

IDA GLASS

DIAMUT

TEKNIK ELMAS

Tesir Makine

RAVAN TERANS APADANA

Yingkou Nuanwanjia
Technology Development
Co., Ltd

FG TECH - GLASS
PROCESSING EXPERT

BAIYUN SILICONE SEALANT

Pars Tarkhis Eurasia

Workshop

Organizer

Sepanta Tose'e Sorin

Booth
Number

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

12-13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Company

Name

Iran Aircraft Manufacturing
IND. Co.

Sahand Float Tabriz

Safety Glass Manufaturers
Association

Prana Gem Stone

Shahab Glass Industrial Co

Iranian Ceramic Society

CHONGAQING LIFE FURNACE
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

SHANGHAI JIEHUI FURNACE
NEW- TECH CO., LTD.

HUMAM INTELLIGENT
SOLUTION

FUSED CAST AZS

SJ GLASS

Liaoning Alger Building
Material Industrial Co.,Ltd

SNR Refractory

GLASS FURNACE
REFRACTORIES

ZHONGFU REFRACTRY
FACTORY

JINGLASS

GLASS MACHINERY

GANGXIN GLASS

20

21

22

23

24-0

24-1

25

26

27

27

28

28-1

29

30

30-1

31

32



9 0
MA'I

LIST OF EXHIBITORS AT IRAN GLASS SHOW 2023

Company

Name

JINAN WEILI MACHINE CO.,
LTD

Mahnomen Bazar
sakhteman VA tasisat

Tajik company

IRAN IMD CO.

SAIPA SHISHEH CO.
GHAZVIN GLASS CO.

Aria Jam Mehrgan Pars
Kaveh Glass

PERSIA JAM

Raspinajam Glass Co., Ltd

carbonate caspian

Iranian Glass Industry
Association

Madankaran Nasouz

Arionix
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Booth
Number

33
34
35

36

37

38

39-2
40
40-1

41

Company

Name

Liya Glass Co.

Novin Almas Caspian
Padideh Pasargad

Noavaran Sepanta Glass

Shina Saze Ariyana

Farazjam Eivanakey

B2B

Rafsanjan Rare Metals
Preparation & Production
Co.

Abnoos Jam Karaj

Ranjbar Glass Trading. Hana
Nano Spacer Company

BATCH PLANT & CULLET
RETURN

GLASS MACHINERY

cut jam

Azarjam Nashkan

42-43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

52

53

54
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International Exhibition Organizer



