

OFFICIAL EXHIBITION TIMINGS

Friday 14 July

8:00 am - 3:00 pm

Saturday 15 July

8:00 am - 3:00 pm

Sunday 16 July

8:00 am - 3:00 pm

Monday 17 July

8:00 am - 3:00 pm

WELCOME MESSAGE

Welcome to IRAN GLASS SHOW 2023

Let me begin by thanking you for joining us as one of our valued exhibitors/visitors. Your Participation is integral to AVAYE MOVAFAGH IRANIAN 's success, and the team very much look forward to seeing you on the exhibition floor.

Included in this information pack are details of the event itself, including the event timings, entry guidelines, on-site facilities, and parking and accommodation.

Please make sure you read all sections carefully to help you become more familiar with the Processes and deadlines found in this guide.

Should you have any additional queries, please do not hesitate to ask one of the many team members who will be on the ground all days.

Contact number: +98(910) 5549462

We at AVAYE MOVAFAGH IRANIAN wish you all the best with your planning and look forward to seeing you in July onsite at IRAN GLASS SHOW 2023.

We have no doubt it's going to be a productive and engaging week for everyone in attendance, and On behalf of AVAYE MOVAFAGH IRANIAN, I wish you every success for IRAN GASS SHOW 2023. I look forward to welcoming you in person.

This year AVAYE MOVAFAGH IRANIAN has a lot to offer. As a result, we have designed this dedicated Show Planner that will help you plan your visit and provide information on:

- Event timings
- Venue map and locations of participation
- Information pertaining to entry
- Workshops
- Confirmed Lecturers

CATEGORIES

Flat Glass

Processed Glass

Windscreen

Glass & Mineral Fibers

Processed Flat Glass

Structural Glass

Solar Technology

Technical Processing & refinement

Design & Decoration

Lamp

Raw Material for Glass Production

Glass Making Technology

Tools & Accessories

Spare parts

Machinery

Testing & measurement Software

Refractory materials

Laser technology

Safety glass production

IRAN GLASS SHOW 2023 FAST FACTS



+6,000 m2

Total Covered Area



+100

Participants Companies



Local companies



International companies



International pavilion



Visitors



Workshops



38 B

Hall

EVENT TIMINGS

IRAN GLASS SHOW 2023 ribbon cutting Friday, 14 July 2023 (38B Hall): 10:00 - 12:00

TABLE OF WORKSHOPS					
Friday 14 July	12:00 – 13:00	Energy considerations in the glass industry	Mr. Habibi		
Saturday 15 July	10:00 – 11:00	Coatings on glass	Mr. Moin Afshar		
Sunday 16 July	10:00 – 11:00	Super clear glasses	Mr. Kiyani		
Monday 17 July	10:00 – 11:00	Investigating the ion exchange process of glass under electric field	Mr. Banapur Ghafari		

Location: Hall 38 B, booth 17

Click to find information about Workshops

Venue:

Tehran International Permanent Fairground, Chamran Highway, Tehran, Iran **View on Google Map**

Access roads to international trade are:

- Doors Southwest Highway Prayer Seoul Street to the north Exclusive Exhibition Road
- 2. South Gate Highway Prayer Seoul Street to the north the exhibition dedicated road opposite the main door of the club
- 3. North Gate (entrance parking): Chamran Highway to the south the next petrol station
- 4. North Gate (pedestrian traffic): Velenjak to the Parkway International pedestrian bridge
- 5. North Gate (entry 2 Parking): St. Yemen -Street Rashid Fazlullah

IRAN GLASS SHOW 2023 VENUE MAP



- IRAN GLASS SHOW 2023
 (6th International Exhibition of Glass, Machinery & Equipment)
- DO WIN TECH 2023
 (15th International Exhibition of Doors, windows and related industries)
- IRAN LIFTEX 2023
 (12th International Exhibition of Elevators & Escalators)
 - Entrance
 - Parking
- Information

B2B Room: Hall 38 B, Booth 48 Workshop: Hall 38 B, Booth 17

International Department: Hall 38 B

Badge Policy

As an exhibitor, you are required to wear an Exhibitor Badge at all times during the Exhibition and bring your copy of passport. These badges will also Grant you access to the Exhibition Halls & education programs.

Note

For coordination to get Internet, visit the International Department Booth located in hall 38 B, booth number 48

Contact us



- intl.expo@amiorg.com
- +98 910 554 94 62
- © @irglassshow



LIST OF EXHIBITORS AT IRAN GLASS SHOW 2023

Company Name	Booth Number
Unex	01
Kian Pars Dina	02
Packingjar	03
HanGlastech	04
BERMUDA	05
Uvtek	06
IDA GLASS	07
DIAMUT	08
TEKNIK ELMAS	09
Tesir Makine	10
RAVAN TERANS APADANA	12-13
Yingkou Nuanwanjia Technology Development Co., Ltd	14
FG TECH - GLASS PROCESSING EXPERT	15
BAIYUN SILICONE SEALANT	15
Pars Tarkhis Eurasia	16
Workshop	17
Organizer	18
Sepanta Tose'e Sorin	19

Company Name	Booth Number
Iran Aircraft Manufacturing IND. Co.	20
Sahand Float Tabriz	21
Safety Glass Manufaturers Association	22
Prana Gem Stone	23
Shahab Glass Industrial Co	24
Iranian Ceramic Society	24-0
CHONGQING LIFE FURNACE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	24-1
SHANGHAI JIEHUI FURNACE NEW- TECH CO., LTD.	25
HUMAM INTELLIGENT SOLUTION	26
FUSED CAST AZS	27
SJ GLASS	27
Liaoning Alger Building Material Industrial Co.,Ltd	28
SNR Refractory	28-1
GLASS FURNACE REFRACTORIES	29
ZHONGFU REFRACTRY FACTORY	30
JINGLASS	30-1
GLASS MACHINERY	31
GANGXIN GLASS	32

LIST OF EXHIBITORS AT IRAN GLASS SHOW 2023

Company Name	Booth Number
JINAN WEILI MACHINE CO., LTD	32
Mahnomen Bazar sakhteman VA tasisat	32-1
Tajik company	33
IRAN IMD CO.	34
SAIPA SHISHEH CO.	35
GHAZVIN GLASS CO.	36
Aria Jam Mehrgan Pars	36-1
Kaveh Glass	37
PERSIA JAM	38
Raspinajam Glass Co., Ltd	39
carbonate caspian	39-2
Iranian Glass Industry Association	40
Madankaran Nasouz	40-1
Arionix	41

Company Name	Booth Number
Liya Glass Co.	42-43
Novin Almas Caspian Padideh Pasargad	44
Noavaran Sepanta Glass	45
Shina Saze Ariyana	46
Farazjam Eivanakey	47
B2B	48
Rafsanjan Rare Metals Preparation & Production Co.	49
Abnoos Jam Karaj	50
Ranjbar Glass Trading. Hana Nano Spacer Company	51
BATCH PLANT & CULLET RETURN	52
GLASS MACHINERY	52
cut jam	53
Azarjam Nashkan	54



